ARSKAR

AIRBRAKE & CLUTCH SYSTEM
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PRODUCT DETAILS

PORTAPINZAS - DERECHA - 17.5

ARSKAR NO
MARCA
213 mm

WABCO
- R M16x1,5mm PAQUETE UNIDAD 1 pcs
MMH,Em:ﬁbq

[

150 810 347

228 pim
288 mm
310 mm

KITS DE REPARACION

PORTAPINZAS - IZQUIERDA - 17.5
Ja=dl, ARSKAR NO: 150 810 346

NUMERO DE REFERENCIA: -

ARSKAR AUTOMOTIVE CO. LTD.
Asagipinarbagi 5. Osb Mahallesi 516. Sokak
No: 16 Selcuklu/Konya/Tiirkiye

+90.332 345 09 24
arskar@arskarcom -
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